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K1D
Caroline Bourry
Anneline Triomphe
Solene Grenier
Marie Amelie Silvin
Tiphaine Duboc
Clemence Lartigue
Zoe Bruchon
Elena Hugues
Camille Hurez
Eva Marchand
Maia Gombert
Lolita Seguy
Marie Juquelier
Sarah Despres
Adeline Roux
Romane Regnier
Angelique Guilcher
Margot Perrin
Emilie Delahaye
Perrine Joubert
Violaine Truche
llona Martin -laemle
Maeva Bachelot
Mae Bianco
Lea Baldoni
Sophie Colbus
Anouk Alberti
Romane Bronchet
Kesia Georgel
Carla Lacroix
Mylene Guilcher
Laurine Salesse
Margaux Fabijan
Lise Denat
Eva Dauvergne
Nahia Oteiza
Emilie Armani
Elorri Erdois
Clara Delahaye
Zoe Waeles
Tifenn Primet
Cerise Babin
Louane Chenal
Adele Charlaigre
Solen Friconneau
Oceane Dorval
Youlia Estanguet
Celia Grandadam
Loan Battistuzzi
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M1

375

187,5

1000

500

400

700
366,666667
277,777778
500

337,5

237,5
388,888889
287,5
266,666667
344,444444
288,888889

325

300

312,5

50

387,5

212,5
311,111111
175

100

150
233,333333
362,5
177,777778
137,5

75

125

262,5
255,555556
87,5
244,444444
162,5

275
133,333333
225

100

200

M2
1000

500

400
202,816901
366,197183
394,366197
107,042254
152,112676
321,126761
191,549296
388,732394
349,295775
118,309859
371,830986
259,15493
383,098592
270,422535
309,859155
343,661972
84,5070423
56,3380282
338,028169
276,056338
214,084507

225,352113
315,492958
247,887324
169,014085
90,1408451
123,943662
326,760563

101,408451

140,84507
264,788732
332,394366
304,225352
287,323944

180,28169
67,6056338

163,380282
11,2676056
354,929577
236,619718

M3
1000
700
500
1000

700
355,555556
328,888889
364,444444
373,333333

311,111111
385,714286
231,111111
115,555556
400
382,222222
391,111111
346,666667
242,857143
314,285714
257,142857
328,571429
204,444444
500
213,333333
342,857143
266,666667
293,333333
200
284,444444
400
222,222222
285,714286
248,888889
228,571429
240

1
151,111111
171,428571
142,222222
114,285714
214,285714
186,666667
124,444444
300
157,142857
106,666667
26,6666667

Finale
365,517241
1000
700
393,103448
358,62069
344,827586
500
351,724138
386,206897
400
372,413793
337,931034
331,034483
379,310345
324,137931
310,344828
255,172414
296,551724
275,862069
268,965517
282,758621
303,448276
248,275862
227,586207
200
289,655172
262,068966
241,37931
234,482759
317,241379
213,793103
75,862069
172,413793
206,896552
220,689655
193,103448
117,241379
68,9655172
82,7586207
124,137931
158,62069
179,310345
103,448276
186,206897
144,827586
165,517241
48,2758621
110,344828
151,724138

POINTS

2731,0
2700,0
2400,0
2186,2
1920,1
1889,7
1794,4
1732,3
1503,5
1494,5
1436,4
1402,1
1397,1
1378,6
1307,6
1287,4
1275,7
1273,1
1208,2
1206,6
1179,8
1176,5
1163,2
1118,7
1114,1
1103,8
1092,3
1064,9
1010,2
1003,5
945,4
914,2
893,8
837,0
791,7
755,6
739,3
732,8
725,3
707,0
703,9
701,4
696,2
692,4
678,0
642,3
608,6
564,0
530,1



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

Alicia Gallot
Myriam Le Joncourt
Manon Le Lay

Nelia Barbosa

Clara Grangeon
Barbara Gibert
Laurine Naveau
Lucie Cecile

Alina Rassel

Jessica Joyau
Coline Bertin

Anais Mouhoub
Marthealice Beaurepaire
Laura Pellicer

Lise Vinet

Amaurie Guilleret
Camille Castryck
Marion Pasquali
Justine Clerc
Frederique Merle
Maela Le Corre
Meryl Steinmann
Sylviane Quemerais
Emilie Chamouleau
Oceane Baylacq
Zoe Laurent
Marine lzac

Alice Azam

Manon Durand
Lison Gautrelet

Zoe Huet

Thais Francois
Morgane Quemerais
Jann Le Corre
Pauline Clerc
Florianne Gautier
Marie Hilger
Auregane Philip
Pauline Soenen
Marion Gillet
Sophie Staudt
Annaelle Meheut
Pauline Georgeon
Chloe Faverjon
Mathilde Guillot-le Goff
Chloe Gatuingt
Lucie Fromentoux
Alize Bachelot
Laetitia Thueux
CA%ocilia Bourgeois
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322,222222
188,888889

122,222222

111,111111

1000

700
377,777778
400

333,333333
112,5
155,555556
350
144,444444

200
211,111111

12,5
355,555556

300
44,4444444
222,222222

88,8888889
33,3333333
166,666667

250

55,5555556
77,7777778

62,5

37,5
22,2222222
66,6666667
25
11,1111111
1

298,591549
360,56338
230,985915

208,450704

1
45,0704225
33,8028169
16,9014085

700

281,690141
377,464789
22,5352113
157,746479
185,915493
95,7746479
292,957746
242,253521
197,183099

61,971831

253,521127

174,647887
129,577465
39,4366197

219,71831
112,676056
135,211268
28,1690141
146,478873

78,8732394
73,2394366

5,63380282
50,7042254

257,777778

100
160
168,888889
133,333333
62,2222222
71,1111111

44,4444444
28,5714286

320

302,222222
337,777778
371,428571
271,428571

185,714286

177,777778

357,142857

35,5555556
71,4285714
275,555556
42,8571429
128,571429
88,8888889

1
80

97,7777778
142,857143
85,7142857
17,7777778
53,3333333

57,1428571
14,2857143

131,034483
96,5517241
13,7931034
62,0689655
41,3793103
137,931034
27,5862069
89,6551724
20,6896552
34,4827586
55,1724138

1
6,89655172

519,8
515,3
515,1
484,7
436,0
435,9
432,5
312,6
214,7
185,1
144,1

63,3
42,4

1700,0
700,0
697,8
681,7
679,7
671,1
529,2
457,3
445,8
437,4
428,0
397,2
388,9
369,6
355,6
300,0
298,0
293,7
275,6
263,5
258,1
255,6
250,0
220,7
192,7
190,8
175,6
146,5
142,9
141,4
123,2

95,5
84,4
75,7
64,4
58,1
14,3



100 Charlotte Abba S 8,88888889 8,9
101 Faustine Grandin S 1 1,0




